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DEPARTMENT OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES - CITY OF CHICAGO
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Window Washing Services Procurement Specialist: Jana Williams
Specification No: 125860 Lead Department: Department of Fleet and Facility Management
Conference Date: Monday, January 25, 2016 @ 10:00 A.M. Conference Location: City Hall 1st Floor, Bid & Bond Room, Room 103

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone
Number

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Neal S. Zucker Corporate Cleaning
Services

21 West Elm Street, 2
nd

Floor
Chicago, IL 60610

312-573-3333
Ext. 22

NEAL@CORPORATECLEANING.COM
Fax: 312-573-5730

Eloy Rodriguez Corporate Cleaning
Services

21 West Elm Street, 2
nd

Floor
Chicago, IL 60610

312-573-3333 ELOY@CORPORATECLEANING.COM
Fax: 312-573-5730

Oleg Yatsenko APEX Building
Maintenance

7161 N. Cicero Ave. 203
Lincolnwood, IL 60712

847-440-7979 info@apexmwindows.com
Fax: 847-440-7957

Michael Velasquez A Safeguard
Maintenance

2263 Ridgewood Road
Lisle, IL 60532

630-369-4662 asafeguardmaintenance@gmail.com
Fax: 630-369-5420

Marcus Gill Dust Em Clean
Maintenance

548 E. 61
st

Street
Chicago, IL 60637

773-407-0584 dustemclean@gmail.com
Fax: 312-244-3795

Bill Kelly City of Chicago
2FM

30 N. LaSalle Street, 3rd Fl.
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-6043 William.Kelly@cityofchicago.org

Juile Bedore City of Chicago
2FM

30 N. LaSalle Street, 3rd Fl.
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-7594 Julie.Bedore@cityofchicago.org

Kevin Pater City of Chicago
2FM

30 N. LaSalle Street, 3rd Fl.
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-7399 Kevin.Pater@cityofchicago.org
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Jana Williams City of Chicago
DPS

121 North LaSalle Street, Room 806
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-4902 Jana.Williams@cityofchicago.org

William Dotson City of Chicago
DPS

121 North LaSalle Street, Room 806
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-4924 William.Dotson@cityofchicago.org

Mauricio Beltran City of Chicago
DPS

121 North LaSalle Street, Room 806
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-8981 Mauricio.Beltran@cityofchicago.org

Irma Yamili Lara City of Chicago
DPS

121 North LaSalle Street, Room 806
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-2344 Irma.Lara@cityofchicago.org


